Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3SB3400-0A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3sb3400-0a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Voltage 400 V
Current 10 A
Measurement Range 3400 - 0
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
3SB3400-0A | Siemens, Switch Contact Block, 1 NO/1 NC, 400 V, 10 A, IP40/IP20, +70 °C,
-25 °C | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Switch Contact Block | contact
configuration: 1NO;1NC | rated voltage: 400 V | current rating: 10 A | level of security:
IP40;IP20 | maximum working temperature: +70 °C | minimum operating temperature: -25 °C |
height: 45 mm | width: 34 mm | depth: 10 mm | Consent: CCC;CSA;VDE;CE | voltage on
terminals: Screw